
JANUARY to APRIL 2017 PAGE 2
Version 3
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16-May-17
Sat 31-Dec-16 Tue 31-Jan-17 Wed 01-Mar-17
Sun 01-Jan-17 ############# Thu 02-Mar-17
Mon 02-Jan-17 Thu 02-Feb-17 Fri 03-Mar-17 Hudds v Royds Hall B L 7-2; (Minsthorpe A v Bsy B)
Tue 03-Jan-17 Fri 03-Feb-17 Hudds v Royds Hall A* L7-2 Sat 04-Mar-17
Wed 04-Jan-17 Sat 04-Feb-17 Sun 05-Mar-17
Thu 05-Jan-17 Sun 05-Feb-17 Mon 06-Mar-17
Fri 06-Jan-17 Hudds v Spen Valley W6-3 ############# Tue 07-Mar-17 (Stainc B v Bsy B)
Sat 07-Jan-17 Tue 07-Feb-17 Valley St James B v Hudds L7-2 Wed 08-Mar-17
Sun 08-Jan-17 ############# Thu 09-Mar-17
Mon 09-Jan-17 Thu 09-Feb-17 Fri 10-Mar-17 Hudds v Brigh B* W 5-4
Tue 10-Jan-17 Fri 10-Feb-17 (Bsy B v Shepley A*) ; Wrenth B v Bsy A L5-4 Sat 11-Mar-17
Wed 11-Jan-17 Cawthorne B v Bsy B L8-1 Sat 11-Feb-17 Sun 12-Mar-17
Thu 12-Jan-17 Sun 12-Feb-17 Mon 13-Mar-17
Fri 13-Jan-17 Bsy A v DD Pie Hall B L5-4 ############# Tue 14-Mar-17 Stainc B v Bsy B* L 7-2
Sat 14-Jan-17 Tue 14-Feb-17 Wed 15-Mar-17 Corinth B v Bsy A L 6-3
Sun 15-Jan-17 ############# Thu 16-Mar-17
Mon 16-Jan-17 Thu 16-Feb-17 Manv Pk B v Bsy A L5-4 Fri 17-Mar-17 Bsy B v Honeywell B W6-3; Bsy A v Manvers B* W 6-3
Tue 17-Jan-17 Shepley v Hudds D4-4 Fri 17-Feb-17 (Hudds v Brigh B); (Bsy B v Shepley A) Sat 18-Mar-17
Wed 18-Jan-17 Sat 18-Feb-17 Sun 19-Mar-17
Thu 19-Jan-17 Sun 19-Feb-17 Mon 20-Mar-17
Fri 20-Jan-17 Bsy A v Silcoates A L5-4; Wrenthorpe C v Bsy B W5-4 ############# Half Term Tue 21-Mar-17 Royds Hall A v Hudds* L6-3
Sat 21-Jan-17 Tue 21-Feb-17 Wed 22-Mar-17
Sun 22-Jan-17 ############# Thu 23-Mar-17
Mon 23-Jan-17 Thu 23-Feb-17 Fri 24-Mar-17 Bsy B v Stainc C L9-0; Honeywell A v Bsy A W5-4
Tue 24-Jan-17 Fri 24-Feb-17 Bsy A v Corinthians B* W6-3;  Bsy B v Shepley A* L9-0 Sat 25-Mar-17
Wed 25-Jan-17 Sat 25-Feb-17 Sun 26-Mar-17
Thu 26-Jan-17 Sun 26-Feb-17 Mon 27-Mar-17
Fri 27-Jan-17 Bsy A v Cawthorne A W5-4 ############# Tue 28-Mar-17 (Royds Hall A v Hudds)
Sat 28-Jan-17 Tue 28-Feb-17 Wed 29-Mar-17
Sun 29-Jan-17 Thu 30-Mar-17
Mon 30-Jan-17 Fri 31-Mar-17 Bsy A v Cas Wanders A L8-1
Tue 31-Jan-17 Sat 01-Apr-17

Sun 02-Apr-17
Dates needed Hudds  = Huddderfield Mixed Team - Friday 7-00 Mon 03-Apr-17

Bsy A & B = Barnsley 1st & 2nd Team - Friday 7-00 Tue 04-Apr-17
(in brackets) - postponed Wed 05-Apr-17

Match - Won - lost * Revised date Thu 06-Apr-17 DD Pie Hall B v Bsy A Conceded L9-0
All courts free for club night Withdrawn - Cas Wanderers B from Barnsley Div 3 Fri 07-Apr-17 Bsy B v Cawthorne B L9-0
Hall unavailable - no play at Thornhill Sat 08-Apr-17
Fixture problem needing resolving Sun 09-Apr-17

Mon 10-Apr-17
Tue 11-Apr-17
Wed 12-Apr-17
Thu 13-Apr-17 (Silcoates A v Bsy A)
Fri 14-Apr-17 Good Friday;        (Bsy B v Wrenth C)
Sat 15-Apr-17
Sun 16-Apr-17
Mon 17-Apr-17
Tue 18-Apr-17
Wed 19-Apr-17 (Cawthorne A v Bsy A)
Thu 20-Apr-17 Silcoates A v Bsy A* L8-1
Fri 21-Apr-17
Fri 28-Apr-17 Minsthorpe A v Bsy B* W6-3
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16-May-17
Fri 30-Sep-16 Hudds v Valley St James B - W5-4 Mon 31-Oct-16 Wed 30-Nov-16
Sat 01-Oct-16 Tue 01-Nov-16 Royds Hall B v Hudds W 5-4 Thu 01-Dec-16 Cas Wanderers A v Bsy A L7-2

Sun 02-Oct-16 Wed 02-Nov-16 Fri 02-Dec-16
Mon 03-Oct-16 Thu 03-Nov-16 Sat 03-Dec-16
Tue 04-Oct-16 Fri 04-Nov-16 Bsy B v Minsthorpe A W 5-4 Sun 04-Dec-16

Wed 05-Oct-16 Sat 05-Nov-16 Mon 05-Dec-16
Thu 06-Oct-16 Sun 06-Nov-16 Tue 06-Dec-16 ( Shepley v Hudds *)
Fri 07-Oct-16 Mon 07-Nov-16 Wed 07-Dec-16
Sat 08-Oct-16 Tue 08-Nov-16 Thu 08-Dec-16

Sun 09-Oct-16 Wed 09-Nov-16 Fri 09-Dec-16 Hudds v Shepley* L2-7
Mon 10-Oct-16 Thu 10-Nov-16 Sat 10-Dec-16
Tue 11-Oct-16 Fri 11-Nov-16 Bsy B v Staincr B L 9-0 Sun 11-Dec-16

Wed 12-Oct-16 Sat 12-Nov-16 Mon 12-Dec-16
Thu 13-Oct-16 Sun 13-Nov-16 Tue 13-Dec-16
Fri 14-Oct-16 Bsy A v Wrenthorpe B W9-0 Mon 14-Nov-16 Wed 14-Dec-16
Sat 15-Oct-16 Tue 15-Nov-16 Thu 15-Dec-16 Spen Valley v Hudds L6-3

Sun 16-Oct-16 Wed 16-Nov-16 Fri 16-Dec-16
Mon 17-Oct-16 Thu 17-Nov-16 Sat 17-Dec-16
Tue 18-Oct-16 Shepley A v Bsy B L2-7 Fri 18-Nov-16 (Bsy A v Corinthians B); Honeywell B v Bsy B L6-3 Sun 18-Dec-16

Wed 19-Oct-16 Sat 19-Nov-16 Mon 19-Dec-16
Thu 20-Oct-16 Sun 20-Nov-16 Tue 20-Dec-16
Fri 21-Oct-16 (Bsy A v Manvers B) Mon 21-Nov-16 Stainc C v Bsy B L6-3 Wed 21-Dec-16
Sat 22-Oct-16 Tue 22-Nov-16 Thu 22-Dec-16

Sun 23-Oct-16 Wed 23-Nov-16 Fri 23-Dec-16
Mon 24-Oct-16 Half Term Thu 24-Nov-16 Sat 24-Dec-16
Tue 25-Oct-16 Fri 25-Nov-16 Bsy A v Honeywell A W5-4 Sun 25-Dec-16 Christmas Day

Wed 26-Oct-16 Cawthorne A v Bsy A* L4-5 Sat 26-Nov-16 Mon 26-Dec-16 Boxing Day
Thu 27-Oct-16 Sun 27-Nov-16 Tue 27-Dec-16
Fri 28-Oct-16 Bsy B v Wrenth C* W5-4 Mon 28-Nov-16 Wed 28-Dec-16
Sat 29-Oct-16 Tue 29-Nov-16 Thu 29-Dec-16

Sun 30-Oct-16 Wed 30-Nov-16 Brigh B v Hudds W5-4 Fri 30-Dec-16
Mon 31-Oct-16 Sat 31-Dec-16

KEY 
Date needed All courts free for club night

Hall unavailable - no play at Thornhill (in brackets) - postponed
Withdrawn - Cas Wanderers B from Barnsley Div 3 Fixture problem needing resolving * Revised date

Hudds  = Huddderfield Mixed Team - Friday 7-00 ® Newspaper report needed
Bsy A & B = Barnsley 1st & 2nd Team - Friday 7-00
Match - Won - lost


